Openmirrors.com

PRE-COMMERCE

How Companies and Customers
Are Transforming Business
Together

BOB PEARSON
with
Dan Zehr

] ]O SSEY-BASS
, A Wiley Imprint

www.josseybass.com




Foreword

CONTENTS

by Mark Addicks, Chief Marketing Officer, General Mulls

I
2

THE Rise oF PrRE-COMMERCE
THE EvoLuTioN oF E-CoOMMERCE

THE MoOVE FROM MARKET RESEARCH
TO0 CUSTOMER INSIGHTS

MEET THE NEW INFLUENCERS

THE SECRETS TO SUCCESSFUL
PrReE-COMMERCE MARKETING

BuUILDING AMBASSADORS FOR
YouRrR BRANDS

THE TECTONIC PLATES OF THE
Pre-CoMMERCE WORLD

How IbEa GENERATION WORKS

CuUsTOMER SuPPORT: THE NEW
REVENUE STREAM

v

29

73
o7

21

41

157
183

203



\%1

Contents

1O

Endnotes

PoLiTics AND BusiINEss: RESHAPING
OuRr BELIEFS

CREATING YOUR INTELLECTUAL
NETWORK

ANTIBODIES, ENABLERS,
AND HEROES

CoNcLusioN: GETTING STARTED

Acknowledgments
About the Author

Index

223

245

271
287

293
297
299
301





