PRE-COMMERCE

How Companies and Customers Are Transforming Business Together

BOB PEARSON

with

Dan Zehr



CONTENTS

Foreword by Mark Addicks, Chief Marketing Officer, General Mills		
I	The Rise of Pre-Commerce	I
2	The Evolution of E-Commerce	29
З	The Move from Market Research to Customer Insights	73
4	Meet the New Influencers	97
5	The Secrets to Successful Pre-Commerce Marketing	121
6	Building Ambassadors for Your Brands	4
7	The Tectonic Plates of the Pre-Commerce World	157
8	How Idea Generation Works	183
9	Customer Support: The New Revenue Stream	203

-	dlitics and Business: Reshaping ir Beliefs	223
_	REATING YOUR INTELLECTUAL	245
	itibodies, Enablers, d Heroes	271
Сс	onclusion: Getting Started	287
Endnotes		293
Acknowledgme	ents	297
About the Author		299
Index		301